KSR Group GmbH reserves the right to change technical data, features and colours of the vehicles described here at any time and without prior notice. The vehicles shown in this catalogue are for illustrative
purposes only and do not represent any reliable characteristics. Please contact your dealer for questions about details. Liability for possible printing and typesetting errors is excluded. // KSR Group GmbH behält
sich das Recht vor, technische Daten, Ausstattungsmerkmale und Farben der hier beschriebenen Fahrzeuge jederzeit und ohne vorheriger Ankündigung zu ändern. Die in diesem Katalog dargestellten Fahrzeuge
dienen nur zu Anschauungszwecken und stellen keine zugesicherten Eigenschaften dar. Haftung für etwaige Druck- und Satzfehler ist ausgeschlossen. // KSR Group GmbH se réserve le droit de modifier les
données techniques, les caractéristiques et les couleurs des véhicules décrits à tout moment et sans préavis. Les véhicules présentés dans ce catalogue sont présentés à titre d‘illustration et ne constituent pas des
caractéristiques garanties. Pour des questions détaillées, veuillez contacter votre concessionnaire. Toute responsabilité pour des erreurs d‘impression ou de typographie est exclue. // KSR Group GmbH si riserva il
diritto di cambiare senza alcun preavviso dati tecnici, aspetto o colori dei veicoli e degli oggetti descritti. Non siamo responsabili di eventuali errori di stampa o scrittura. Per ulteriori informazioni, si prega di rivolgersi
al nostro rivenditore autorizzato più vicino.// KSR Group GmbH se reserva el derecho de cambiar las especificaciones, características y colores de los vehículos descritos en el presente documento en cualquier
momento sin previo aviso. Los vehículos mostrados en este catálogo son para fines ilustrativos solamente y no representan características garantizadas. Para preguntas detalladas póngase en contacto con su distri-
buidor. Se excluye la responsabilidad por cualquier error de impresión. //KSR Group GmbH behoudt zich het recht voor om technische gegevens, kenmerken en kleuren van de hierin beschreven voertuigen op elk
gewenst moment zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving te veranderen. De in deze catalogus beschreven voertuigen zijn uitsluitend bedoeld ter illustratie en geven specifieke eigenschappen weer. Voor gedetailleerde
vragen kunt u contact opnemen met uw dealer. Aansprakelijkheid voor eventuele druk- en zetfouten is uitgesloten. KSR Group GmbH reserva-se o direito de alterar sem aviso prévio as especificações técnicas,
características e cores dos veículos descritos neste documento. Os veículos apresentados neste catálogo são meramente para fins ilustrativos e não reproduzem características garantidas. Por favor contacte o seu
concessionário para obter mais informações. Não nos responsabilizamos por quaisquer erros tipográficos ou de impressão.
brixton_motorcycles
MKT10-1110-0000 | 01/2023
Felsberg
 125
Felsberg
 125 FT
Felsberg
 125 XC
Felsberg
 250 FT
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, luftgekühlt // Single
cylinder, 4 stroke, air cooled //  Motore
monocilindrico, 4 tempi, raffreddato ad aria
Monocylindre,  4 temps,  refroidissement à air
// Monocilíndro, 4 tiempos, refrigerado por
aire  Enkele cylinder, 4-takt, luchtgekoeld //
Monocilíndrico, 4 tempos, refrigerado por ar
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, luftgekühlt // Single cylinder, 4 stroke, air cooled // Motore monocilindrico,
 4 tempi,raffreddato ad aria //  Monocylindre,  4 temps, refroidissement à air // Monocilíndro, 4 tiempos,refrigerado por aire //
Enkele cylinder, 4-takt, luchtgekoeld //  Monocilíndrico, 4 tempos, refrigerado por ar
125 ccm 125 cc 125 cc 249 cc
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,7 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,2 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,7 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
12,6 kW (17 HP) @ 7,500 rpm
9,2 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
99 km/h 99 km/h 99 km/h 114 km/h
134 kg 144 kg 134 kg 155 kg
770 mm 750 mm 790 mm 750 mm
Cromwell
 125
Cromwell
 250
Cromwell
1200
Sunray
 125
Rayburn
 125
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, luftgekühlt // Single cylinder, 4 stroke, air
cooled //  Motore monocilindrico, 4 tempi,  raffreddato ad aria
Monocylindre,  4 temps,  refroidissement à air // Monocilín-
dro, 4 tiempos, refrigerado  por aire  Enkele cylinder, 4-takt,
luchtgekoeld // Monocilíndrico, 4 tempos, refrigerado por ar
Zweizylinder-Reihenmotor, 4-Takt, wassergekühlt
//  in-line 2 cylinders,  4  stroke, liquid cooled //
Motore  bicilindrico in linea,  4 tempi, raffreddato
ad acqua // Bicylindre en ligne,  4 temps, refroidissement
liquide  Motor bicilíndrico en línea, 4 tiempos, refrige-
rado por agua // Tweecilinder motorseries, 4-takt,
vloeistofgekoeld  // Bicilíndrico em linha, 4 tempos,
refrigerado por líquido
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, luftgekühlt // Single cylinder, 4 stroke, air
cooled // Motore monocilindrico, 4 tempi, raffreddato ad aria
Monocylindre, 4 temps, refroidissement à air // Monocilíndro,
4 tiempos, refrigerado por aire Enkele cylinder, 4-takt, luchtge-
koeld // Monocilíndrico, 4 tempos, refrigerado por ar
125 ccm 249 ccm 1222ccm 125 ccm 125 ccm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,7 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
12,6 kW (17 HP) @ 7,500 rpm
16,5 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
61 kW (83 HP) @ 6,550 rpm
108 Nm @ 3,100 rpm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,7 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 9,000 rpm
9,7 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
99 km/h 114 km/h 198 km/h 99 km/h 99 km/h
134 kg 145 kg 235 kg 134 kg 134 kg
770 mm 770 mm 800 mm 780 mm 790 mm
Crossfire
 125
Crossfire
 125 XS
Crossfire
 500/500 X/500 XC
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, wassergekühlt //  Single cylinder, 4 stroke,
liquid cooled //  Motore monocilindrico, 4 tempi, raffreddato
ad acqua // Monocylindre, 4 temps, refroidissement à liquide //
Monocilíndro, 4 tiempos, refrigerado por agua // Enkele
cylinder, 4-takt, vloeistofgekoeld //  Monocilíndrico,
4 tempos, refrigerado por líquido
Einzylinder, 4-Takt, luftgekühlt // Single cylinder, 4 stroke, air
cooled // Motore monocilindrico, 4 tempi,raffreddato ad aria //
Monocylindre, 4 temps,  refroidissement à air // Monocilíndro,
4 tiempos,refrigerado por aire // Enkele cylinder, 4-takt,
luchtgekoeld //   Monocilíndrico, 4 tempos, refrigerado por ar
Zweizylinder-Reihenmotor, 4-Takt, wassergekühlt //
in-line 2 cylinders, 4  stroke, liquid cooled // Motore
bicilindrico in linea,  4 tempi, raffreddato ad acqua //
Bicylindre en ligne, 4 temps,  refroidissement liquide
Motor bicilíndrico en línea, 4 tiempos, refrigerado por
agua // Tweecilinder motorseries, 4-takt,
vloeistofgekoeld  //Bicilíndrico em linha, 4 tempos,
refrigerado por líquido
124 cc 125 cc 486 cc
10,0 kW (13,6 HP) @ 9,500 rpm
11,4 Nm @ 7,500 rpm
8,2 kW (11 HP) @ 8,500 rpm
9,6 Nm @ 6,500 rpm
35 kW (47,6 HP) @ 8,500 rpm
43 Nm @ 6,750 rpm
99 km/h 99 km/h 160 km/h
149 kg 111 kg
190 kg
XC: 195 kg
810 mm 760 mm
795 mm
XC: 839 mm
Crossfire 500X
Crossfire 125 XS
CBS CBS CBS
Crossfire 500
Crossfire 500 XC
Cromwell 250
ABS ABS
Sunray 125
ABS
Rayburn 125
CBS CBS
CLASSIC
CROSSFIRE
Felsberg 125 XC
CBS
ABS/CBS ABS ABS
Cromwell 125
ABS/CBS
Cromwell 1200
ABS ABS ABS
Felsberg 125 FT/250 FT
ABSABS
Crossfire 125
ABS ABS
Felsberg 125
ABS ABSABS CBS/ABS
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW